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• 43357 76 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $139,500 lF• 

• 43357 76 Oakview Ave., Mplwd. $139,500 
Bet: Prospect & Summit 
Lot: 50xl50 Lot 113 Blk 27-3 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss / s crs,220 VS. 
lst-4-vest , sh, lr w/fp, dr, lrg .mod.kit, lav, 

den/fam.rm, deck. 
2nd-3-3 brs, bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l br, close strs, cedar closet & stge 

length of house. 
Bsmt-rec.rm, laund. 
ST:Gas apporx 4 yrs old . 
2- car det. garage, paved drive. 
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L-25 . 0 B-44.4 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $2963 . 38 Poss: 
60 days o.a.a . Key w/L.R. Nice roomy home. Big 
kitchen, good sized den w/access to deck. Deep level 
property w/room for garden in rear. Ample closet & 
storage space. CORP. RULING APPLIES. Ext. painted 
'84. Termite Policy w/Viking. Tuscan GS, Maplewood 
Jr., Columbia HS, St. Joseph's Paro. Haplewood RR 
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:JMW 376-4545 30020005/60016005 (CB 3 - $50) 
Owner: Robert P. & Virginia T. Cox, Prem., 763-4538 
or 763-4513. 

Conv.76 Oakview Ave.,Mplwd.8-l-2-lav.4 brs. $139,500 
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Frame. 
Lot 50 x 150 x 50 rear. 

lst - Liv.rm.,din.rm,,kitchen,pantry and sun porch. 
2nd - 3 room.~ , ah~ bath. 
3rd - one . robin ahd 2 storage rooms.. . 
Steam, .EfeC. · 
Two car g~ra~e • . . . 
List~d , 06t6ber 4}~930, E~pire~- April 4,19311 
L~ ~; -Martin &:W is Inc~,so,2-5185• 
Owner - - and ne Heinle 264 N. Walnut St.; · 

3-10044. 
One open paint trim hardwood flrs., 
lst . and 2nd floori Poss., imGediate)(Fo~ rent unfurnish­
ed at $ 125 per month. The asking price ~ this house is 

uJJ r '2- v rL _ ivu tor ,a.-A dl r ~ _ /5 II 9 2- _ /!1)1, 

76 Oakview Avenue ~aolewood 7 i 2 stals.ooo 



•, ~ 

I • 

- ·~- _ .. C: ~ :· 

·-

·' ;, ·, 

... ~. 

... .... . 

:· 

: -~ 
f- ' 

·· . . . 

\,. 

) • ~ ..... 


